
系列

                    注塑机

吨位

型号
50 60 80 100 120 150 180 200 220 230 250 280 320 350 360 380 470 500 650 800 850 1000 1200 1600 1850 2100 4000

回斜式 单截 LA-650FJ(X)

回斜式 双截 LA-850SFJ(X)

回斜式 单截 双臂 LA-650FJXB

立式机 LB-650FJ

GLD-600JX (B)

GLD-700JX (B)

GLD-800JX (B)

GLD-900JX (B)

KLD-650SJX (B)

KLD-750SJX (B)

KLD-850SJX (B)

KLD-1000SJX (B)

KLD-1200SJX (B)

KLD-1400SJX (B)

KLD-1600SJX

GLC-700JX

GLC-800JX

HGLC-750SJX

HGLC-850SJX

KLC-1000SJX

KLC-1200SJX

KLC-1400SJX

GLE-700JX

GLE-800JX

KLE-700JX

KLE-1000SJX

KLE-1200SJX

KLE-1400SJX

KLE-1600SJX

KLE-1800SJX

KLF- 800SJXB

KLF-1000SJXB

KLF-1200SJXB

NLE-1800SJX

NLE-2000SJX

NLE-2200SJX

NLE-2500SJX

NLE-3000SJX

ZGLC- 900SJXB

ZGLC-1000SJXB

ZGLC-1100SJXB

两轴伺服

框架 双截

两轴伺服高速机

单边 双截

纵走机

双截 双臂 两轴

大型牛头式全伺服

双截 单臂 三轴

五轴伺服

双截 双臂

单轴伺服

单边 单截 单双臂

三轴伺服

框架 双截

三轴伺服

单边 单截

两轴伺服

单边 单截

单轴伺服

框架 双截 单双臂


